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The I-Command™ Instruments are designed specifically for the NMEA (National Marine Electronics Association) 2000™ certified Evinrude® E-TEC™

outboards. I-Command instruments provide enhanced display of engine and boat performance information. Multiple functions are integrated into
the easy-to-use tachometer and speedometer. Split screens allow display of user selected information. Additional individual instruments can be
added with the "plug and play design". Multiple stations are easier to rig also. No special adapter boxes are required.

DESCRIPTION  CHROME BEZEL BLACK CHROME BEZEL CHROME BEZEL
WHITE DIAL LIGHT GREY DIAL TAN (SAND) DIAL

TACHOMETER & HARNESS ASSEMBLY

Tachometer 7000 RPM 763388* 763397* 763406*

SPEEDOMETER

Speedometer 50 MPH 763386 763395 763404

Speedometer 70 MPH 763385 763394 763403

Speedometer 80 MPH 763387 763396 763405

2 IN. INSTRUMENT KIT

Fuel Tank Level 763380** 763389** 763398**

Battery Voltage 763381** 763390** 763399**

Water Pressure 763382** 763391** 763400**

Trim Angle 763383** 763392** 763401**

TACHOMETER, SPEEDOMETER & HARNESS KIT

Tachometer/Speedometer 50 MPH 763444* 763447* 763450*

Tachometer/Speedometer 70 MPH 763443* 763446* 763449*

Tachometer/Speedometer 80 MPH 763445* 763448* 763451*

* Includes 763358 harness   ** Includes 763359 harness

NEW!

I-Command™ Instruments

Look at all the information the I-Command Tachometer and Speedometer 
can provide just by pressing the up or down arrow on the dial:

TACHOMETER SPEEDOMETER
RPM • Volts MPH – GPS, Paddle wheel or both

Trim • Oil level Fuel level  • Remaining fuel
Fuel flow • Water pressure Average Economy

Engine hours Multiple engine fuel rate
Engine fault Low fuel warning
Engine Temp Trip fuel • Depth • Sea water temp

Beautifully styled…
Specifically designed for 

Evinrude® E-TEC™ V4 and V6 Engines

Use the I-Command Rigging Selection Guide and I-Command Order Form to easily select the
I-Command system for the boat you are rigging.
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I -COMMAND ™ INSTRUMENTS -  RIGGING SELECTION GUIDE

YES

NO

YES

NO

START

Select engine EMM Harness
1 per engine 

Select 1 Power Hub,
1 Consolidator and 2 terminators

Select Power Supply Harness
and Length – 1 per boat

Select Data harness 
(Power hub to consolidator) 

and length – 1 per boat

Select a Tachometer style – 
1 per engine

EMM Harness

Power Hub

Data Harness

YES

NO
Is a Speedometer desired?

Select a Speedometer style  
and MPH  - 1 per boat

YES

NOIs GPS speed desired?
SOG – Speed over ground

Select accessory GPS antenna,
adapter, adapter harness and

extension cable

YES

NOIs vessel fuel management 
data desired? 

Select SIM Kit Fuel Management

Select accessory Fuel level Sensor

Select 2” dia. Fuel level Instrument

Is water pressure 
display desired?

Select accessory 
Water Pressure Sensor kit

Are additional 2" dia.
instruments desired? 

Volts, fuel level, trim, etc.

Select 2” dia. instrument
kits from list

Select Ignition & trim Harness  - 1 per engine

Ign/trim Harness

Tachometer

Speedometer

Paddle wheel

Triducer

2" dia.
Gauge

Water
Pressure

Sensor Kit

SIM Kit

Power Supply
Harness

Use the f low chart  to  se lect  the I -Command Instruments and wire harness for

SINGLE ENGINES.

PROCESS COMPLETE

Select  accessory 
Paddle wheel Triducer

YES

NOIs Paddle wheel Speed - SOW
speed over water desired?

Includes depth & water temperature
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I -COMMAND ™ INSTRUMENTS -  RIGGING SELECTION GUIDE

YES

NO

YES

NO

START

Select engine EMM Harness
1 per engine 

Select Power Hub, Consolidator,
1 each, twin eng. or 1 power
hub & 2 consolidators, triple
engines and 2 terminators

Select CAN Power Supply
Harness and Length – 

1 per boat

Select Data harness 
(Power hub to consolidator) 

and length – 1 per boat

Select a Tachometer style – 
1 per engine

EMM Harness

Power Hub

Data Harness

YES

NO
Is a Speedometer desired?

YES

NOIs GPS speed desired?
SOG – Speed over ground

Select accessory GPS antenna,
adapter, adapter harness and

extension cable

YES

NOIs vessel fuel management 
data desired? 

Select SIM Kit Fuel Management

Select accessory Fuel level Sensor

Select 2” dia. Fuel level Instrument

Is water pressure 
display desired?

Select accessory 
Water Pressure Sensor kit

Are additional 2" dia.
instruments desired? 

Volts, fuel level, trim, etc.

Select 2” dia. instruments
kits from list

Select Multiple Ignition & trim Harness – 
1 per boat  PLUS adapter harness - 

1 per engine

PROCESS COMPLETE

Ign/trim Harness

Tachometer

Speedometer

Paddle wheel

Triducer

2" dia.
Gauge

Water
Pressure

Sensor Kit

SIM Kit

Power Supply
Harness

Use the f low chart  to  se lect  the I -Command Instruments and wire harness for

MULTIPLE ENGINES.

Select a Speedometer style  
and MPH  - 1 per boat

Select  accessory 
Paddle wheel Triducer

YES

NOIs Paddle wheel Speed - SOW
speed over water desired?

Includes depth & water temperature
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DESCRIPTION  QTY. CHROME BEZEL QTY. BLACK CHROME BEZEL QTY. CHROME BEZEL LIST
WHITE DIAL LIGHT GREY DIAL TAN (SAND) DIAL PRICE

3 IN. TACHOMETER & HARNESS ASSEMBLY
Tachometer 7000 RPM ______ 763388* ______ 763397* ______ 763406* $379.99  DN265D99
3 IN. SPEEDOMETER
Speedometer 50 MPH ______ 763386 ______ 763395 ______ 763404 $199.99 DN139D99
Speedometer 70 MPH ______ 763385 ______ 763394 ______ 763403 $199.99 DN139D99
Speedometer 80 MPH ______ 763387 ______ 763396 ______ 763405 $199.99 DN139D99
2 IN. INSTRUMENT KIT
Fuel Tank Level ______ 763380** ______ 763389** ______ 763398** $89.90 DN62D93
Battery Voltage ______ 763381** ______ 763390** ______ 763399** $89.90 DN62D93
Water Pressure ______ 763382** ______ 763391** ______ 763400** $89.90 DN62D93 
Trim Angle ______ 763383** ______ 763392** ______ 763401** $89.90 DN62D93 
TACHOMETER, SPEEDOMETER & HARNESS KIT
Tachometer/Speedometer 50 MPH ______ 763444* ______ 763447* ______ 763450* $575.99 DN403D19
Tachometer/Speedometer 70 MPH ______ 763443* ______ 763446* ______ 763449* $575.99 DN403D19
Tachometer/Speedometer 80 MPH ______ 763445* ______ 763448* ______ 763451* $575.99 DN403D19
* Includes 763358 harness  ** Includes 763359 harness

Send To: 10101 Science Drive
Sturtevant, WI 53177

Fax: 1-800-360-1100
Phone: 1-800-888-4662

Date:______/______/______Dealer Number: ________________________________

Dealer Name: __________________________________________________________

Phone:___________________ Contact Name: ________________________________

I-COMMAND™ DEALER ORDER FORM

QTY. P/N DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
ENGINE EMM HARNESS
_____ 763540 EMM to Hub, 10 ft $72.67 DN50D87  
_____ 763541 EMM to Hub, 15 ft $81.12 DN33D80   
HUB AND CONSOLIDATOR
_____ 763538 Hub and 2 weather caps- Can BUS $99.50 DN69D65
_____ 763539 Consolidator and 2 weather caps-Can BUS $79.70 DN55D79   
TERMINATOR
_____ 763363 Terminator (one for each hub) order x2 $4.81 DN3D37 
_____ 763472 Terminator - Tach Harness - see note* $20.83 DN14D58

*Single engine Use in place of consolidator.
POWER SUPPLY HARNESS
_____ 763360 Power Supply - Can Bus, 5 ft $22.67 DN15D87
_____ 763361 Power Supply - Can Bus, 10 ft  $26.65 DN18D66 
_____ 763362 Power Supply - Can Bus, 15 ft $30.68 DN21D48 
DATA HARNESS
_____ 763554 Data, Pwr Hub to consolidator, 5 ft $25.87 DN18D11 
_____ 763555 Data, Pwr Hub to consolidator, 10 ft $33.96 DN23D77 
_____ 763556 Data, Pwr Hub to consolidator, 15 ft $42.09 DN29D46    
_____ 763557 Data, Pwr Hub to consolidator, 20 ft $50.23 DN35D16    
ACCESSORIES
_____ 763515 Fuel level sensor $78.99 DN59C24
_____ 763440 Paddle wheel triducer, transom mount $275.40 DN192D78
____ 763442 Paddle wheel triducer, thru hull, plastic $238.49 DN198D44 
____ 763527 GPS Antenna and adapter harness-24” $219.99  DN164C99
_____ 763528 GPS extension cable 1 ft $11.89 DN9C51   
_____ 763509 GPS extension cable 6 ft $14.78 DN11C09  
_____ 763510 GPS extension cable 15 ft $18.85 DN14C14
_____ 763511 GPS extension cable 25 ft $26.87 DN20C15 
_____ 763594 SIM module assy - fuel management $249.46 DN187C10  
____ 5006214 Water Pressure Sensor Assy $177.95 DN121E01 

_____ 763441 Transducer, transom mount $255.61 DN178D93  
IGNITION AND TRIM HARNESS
_____ 763542 Harness - ign & trim, 12 ft $86.63 DN60D64
_____ 763543 Harness - ign & trim, 15 ft $96.02 DN67D21  
_____ 763544 Harness - ign & trim, 20 ft $105.22 DN73D65 
_____ 763545 Harness - ign & trim, 25 ft $126.93 DN88D65
_____ 763546 Harness - ign & trim, 28 ft $131.74 DN92D22   

EMM Harness

Power Hub

Data Harness

SIM
Kit

Ign/trim Harness
Paddle wheel Triducer

Water Pressure Sensor Kit

Power Supply
Harness

QTY. P/N DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
IGNITION AND TRIM HARNESS (CONTINUED)
_____ 763547 Harness - ign & trim, twin engine, 15 ft $192.99 DN135D09
_____ 763548 Harness - ign & trim, twin engine, 20 ft $210.49 DN147D34  
_____ 763549 Harness - ign & trim, twin engine, 25 ft $253.89 DN177D72 
_____ 763550 Harness - ign & trim, triple engine, 20 ft $315.69 DN220D98  
_____ 763551 Harness - ign & trim, triple engine, 25 ft $380.79 DN266D55 
_____ 763552 Adapter harness, 6 ft $64.29 DN45D00   
_____ 763553 Adapter harness, 10 ft $78.65 DN55D06 
SPARE PARTS
_____ 763483 2” Spin nut, 1 per 2” unit $1.99 DN1D39  
_____ 763484 3” Spin nut, 1 per 3” unit $2.99 DN2D09   
_____ 763491 Speedometer harness weather cap and jumper $10.27 DN7D70 
_____ 763358 Wire Harness - CAN Bus to tachometer/speedo $87.34 DN61D14  
_____ 763359 Wire Harness - gauge to gauge $27.79 DN19D45   
_____ 763479 Stud & bracket mount kit - 2 “ & 3” gauges $6.12 DN4D28 

inc - stud x 2, unvrsl mtng brkt x 2, nut x 4”

COMPONENT SELECTION

INSTRUMENT SELECTION


